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Check Register

Glaspie 2008 Campaign Acct Page 1
5/1/2008
Date Num Tmnsac‘lion ngment - g Deposit Balance

12/1/2007 Opening Balance R 0.00
cat: [Glaspie 2008 Campaign Acct]

12/10/2007 DEP Deposit 5,000.00 5,000.00
memo: Frank Hill

12/10/2007 DEP Deposit 3,000.00 8,000.00
memo: Mike Patterson 3000, Dan Dipert 1000

12/18/2007 89 Allyn Group 2,500.00 5,500.00

1/23/2008 DEP Deposit 250.00 5,750.00
memo: Carlton Lancaster

2/512008 80 Allyn Group 1,500.00 4,250.00

2/11/2008 91 City Of Adington 100.00 4,150.00
memo: Filing fee

2/14/2008 DEP Deposit 1,000.00 5,150.00
memo: Billie Farrar

2/14/2008 DEP Deposit 500.00 5,650.00
memo: Mac Bermnd

2/19/2008 DEP Deposit 500.00 6.150.00
memo: Tom Cravens

2/19/2008 DEP Deposit 250.00 6,400.00
memo: Cariton Lancaster

2/22/2008 DEP Deposit 500.00 6,900.00
memo: Ralph Shelton

2/22/2008 DEP Deposit 100.00 7,000.00
memo: Charles Green

212212008 DEP Deposit 100.00 7,100.00
memo: James King

2/22/2008 92 Sissy Day 1,000.00 6,100.00

2/26/2008 DEP Deposit 500.00 6,600.00
memo: Womens Health Service

3/7/2008 DEP Deposit 2,250.00 8,850.00
memo: J Jordon250, TVM Dev Ltd (M Hadad)2000

3/31/2008 DEP Deposit 100.00 8.950.00
memo: Judith Carrier 100

4/1/2008 93 Allyn Group 2,319.63 6,630.37
memo: Invi#3222

4/1/2008 04 Allyn Group 1,500.00 5,130.37
cat: Ads
memo: Invi#3228

4/1/2008 95 Allyn Group 1,200.00 3.930.37
cat: Ads
memo: Inv#08016

4/2/2008 DEP Deposit 705.00 4,635.37
memo: 250Crow, 100Clarence White, 250Dwight Mckissic,105Cash

4/10/2008 Sissy Day & Associates 2,500.00 2,135.37

4/11/2008 DEP Deposit 1,000.00 3,135.37
memo: Linebarger, Goggan, Blair & Sampson, LLP

4/11/2008 DEP Deposit 500.00 3.635.37
memo: Larry Shaw

4/11/2008 DEP Deposit 200.00 3.835.37
memo; Laura Z. Jones

4/11/2008 DEP Deposit 200.00 4,035.37
memo:; Linda Patterson

4/11/2008 DEP Deposit 150.00 4,185.37
memo: MM Anthony Sampson

4/11/2008 DEP Deposit 100.00 4,285.37
memo: M/M Anthony Powell

4/11/2008 DEP Deposit 100.00 4,385.37
memo: Jermry Robinson

4/11/2008 DEP Deposit 105.00 4,490.37
memo: Misc

4/15/2008 MPAC Grp. 1,000.00 3,490.37



Glaspie 2008 Campaign Acct
5/1/2008

Date Num
4/25/2008
4/25/2008
4/28/2008
4/28/2008
4/28/2008
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP
4/29/2008 DEP

Check Register

] Transaction ) Payment
Postage 1,822.54
Tx. Petition Strategies 1,156.85
Wharton/Signs 500.00
Radio Ad 250.00
Postage 1,822.54
Deposit
memo; M/M David Fielder
Deposit
memo: Christopher Carroll
Deposit
memo: Carlton Lancaster
Deposit
memo: Barbara/Bill Hughes
Deposit
memo: Randal Rose
Deposit
memo: Agatha Benjamin
Deposit
memo: James Cribbs
Deposit
memo: MM Bucek
Deposit
memo: Dr.Mrs. Phillip & Diane Mycoskie
Deposit
memo: MM Eiijah & Abigael Ragira
Deposit
memo: John Warren
Deposit
memo: Donald/Marilyn Gatchell
Deposit
memo: Peter Baron
Deposit
memo: Ben & Carolyn Rhodes
Deposit
memo: Rod/Shirley Adams
Deposit
memo: Wallace Davis
Deposit
memo: Wendell Nedderman
Deposit
memo: Charles/Sheila Powell
Deposit
memo: MM Eugene & Yvonne White
Deposit
memo: Charles and Gwendolyn Young
Deposit
memo: MM Richard Weinttraub
Deposit
memo; MM John & Awana Abraham
Deposit
memo: Misc

C  Deposit

500.00
400.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
150.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

1,225.00

Page 2

Balance

1,667.83
510.98
10.98
-239.02
-2,061.56
-1.561.56

-1,161.56
-911.56
-661.56
-411.56
-161.56

88.44
288.44
488.44
688.44
838.44
938.44

1,038.44
1,138.44
1,238.44
1,338.44
1,438.44
1,538.44
1,638.44
1,738.44
1,838.44
1,938.44

3.163.44



